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L

4073

19

A

2

35

8
Weight: 13.380

A

O.E.M. MAKE
34216754137 BMW
34216766219 BMW
34216794303 BMW

MIN. THE 17.4 W

H

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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‘ “ 7@'

@294x19x74.6

MAKE

ALPINA

BMW

ROADSTER S (E85) 07.03-12.05

3.3 (E5/2)

Z4 (E85) 09.02-12.09
2.5si (N52 B25 A)

3.0i
3.00 (M54 B30 (306S3))
3.0 Si

3.0 Si

3.0Si (N52 B30 A)
3.0Si (N52 B30 BF)

Z4 (E86) 03.06-01.09
3.0Si

3.0 Si
3.0Si (N52 B30 A)

ALPINA

BMW

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

RWD

RWD
FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

CcC

3346

2497
2979
2979
2996
2996
2996
2996

2996
2996
2996

Kw

cv z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

221

300 07.03-12.05

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

160
168
170
160
190
195
195

160
190
195

218 01.06-08.08
228 09.02-12.05
231 12.02-12.05
218 09.05-12.08
258 01.06-08.08
265 01.06-08.08
265 01.06-08.08

218 03.06-01.09
258 03.06-08.08
265 04.06-08.08

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)




